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GRUPA II

P SOR                 

11-12.07              

7:00-14:30 mgr 

K. Derkacz  

P SOR                                 

7:00-14:30 

mgr K. 

Derkacz       

P SOR         

7:00-14:30 

mgr K. 

Derkacz 

P SOR     

29.07.       

7:00-13:00 

mgr K. 

Derkacz 

P ZRM BP 

7:00-14:00      

dr M. 

Ślifirczyk

P ZRM BP 

7:00-14:30      

dr M. 

Ślifirczyk

P ZRM BP     

19-22.08      

8:00-14:00 

23.08          

7:00-14:00       

dr M. 

Ślifirczyk

GRUPA III

P ZRM BP               

7:00-14:00      

Andrzej 

Radkiewicz

P ZRM BP      

01-04.07                

8:00-14:00 

05.07                        

7:00-14:00     

Andrzej 

Radkiewicz

P ZRM BP     

bez 29.07      

7:00-14:30                   

dr M. 

Ślifirczyk      
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GRUPA I

P SOR                  

7:00-14:30         

mgr K. 

Derkacz   

P ZRM BP                

24-27.06      

8:00-14:00 

28.06          

7:00-14:00       

Andrzej 

Radkiewicz

P SOR                  

7:00-14:30 

mgr K. 

Derkacz            

P SOR                  

08-09.07           

7:00-14:30  

10.07.2024               

7:00-13:00  

mgr K. Derkacz        

P ZRM BP              

7:00-14:00      

Andrzej 

Radkiewicz

P ZRM BP 

8:00-14:00      

Andrzej 

Radkiewicz


